
Sr. No. Name of 
the 
Financial 
Creditor 

Amount of claim 
Receieved

Comments                                                                                                                 Admitted Claim

1

Punjab 
National 
Bank

4,21,32,228           

Provisionally Admitted 4,21,32,228
1,55,742                Under verification

Total 4,22,87,970           4,21,32,228

SD/-
Rajkumar Mahto
Interim Resolution Professional
Marut Creative Infra Pvt Ltd
IP Registration No. IBBI/IP-002/IP-N00723/2018-2019/12209

Details of Creditor's claim of Corporate Debtor Marut Creative Infra Private Limited
Marut Creative Infra Private Limited admitted by Hon'ble NCLT on 10th October 2024

Case No.: CP  No. 1258/(MB)/2022


